M Gmail

Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

[Vandagraph] Order VANWEB1032 placed by Andy Cuthbertson

1 message

Vandagraph <info@vandagraph.co.uk>
To: info@vandagraph.co.uk

1 June 2021 at 12:19

Andy Cuthbertson placed order VANWEB1032 on Jun 01 at 12:19 pm.

3

Order summary

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)

Sass R y7van 09

40031
¢ e Tl

£45.00 x 1
Subtotal

Shipping (Standard)
Tax (GB VAT 20.0%)

Total

Payment processing method
shopify_payments

Delivery method
Standard

Shipping address

Andy Cuthbertson

5 Church Road

Stromness, Scotland KW16 3BA
United Kingdom

07774 407093

) shopify

£45.00

£45.00
£6.00
£10.20

£61.20 GBP
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